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AUDI J8342020020
DAIHATSU 8342020020000
GENERAL MOTORS 94841819
GENERAL MOTORS 94847543
HYUNDAI 9465011110
HYUNDAI 9465021010
HYUNDAI 9465021020
HYUNDAI 9465042500
HYUNDAI AA92E18510
KIA AA92E18510
MITSUBISHI A603427
MITSUBISHI MD001380
MITSUBISHI MD095556
MITSUBISHI MD603427
OPEL 94847543
SEAT J8342020020
SKODA J8342020020
TOYOTA 8342001010
TOYOTA 8342016010
TOYOTA 8342020010
TOYOTA 8342020011
TOYOTA 8342020020
VAG J8342020020
VW J8342020020

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
METZGER

HAVAM

ASHUKI by Palidium
AIRTEX
BECK/ARNLEY
CALORSTAT by Vernet
PEX

MTE-THOMSON

FAE

ERA

INTERMOTOR
ASHIKA

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

0824121087

0905233
1830041
16860002
171082
2010833
2528
340040
3077
31330
330093
52570
6402200

6PT009107631
6PT009107631
6PT009107631
6PT009309851
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